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Questions

A few sholars issued a fatwa entitle Dar ul Harab in

Non-cooperation movement was started in .

Turkey was allies with in first world war against British

Who gave title of ambassdor of Hindu Muslim Unity to Quaid-e-Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah

Germany was Alies in First World war against the brithish

Who was entitled as ambassadar of Hindu Muslim Unity.

Due to which pact Quad e Azam was entitled as ambassader of Hindu Muslim Unity.

In 1916 a joint session of Muslim league and Indian National Congress held at.

Due to partition of Bengal, Politicla uncertainty was high in subcontinent.

Muslims were given the right of separate electorate in .

Answers Choice
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1920
1918
1916
1914

1918
1920
1922
1924

Japan
Germany
America
UK

. Sarojani Naydo
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Queen of London
Allama Igbal

Turkey
Iran

Egypt
French

. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali
. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Quaid-E-Azam

. Allama Igbal

. Delhi Pact

Lucknow Pact
Bombay Pact

. Lahore Pact

Delhi
Lahore
Lucknow
Calcultta

1905
1906
1904
1903

1907
1908
1909
1910



