

9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A few sholars issued a fatwa entitle Dar ul Harab in	A. 1920 B. 1918 C. 1916 D. 1914
2	Non-cooperation movement was started in .	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1922 D. 1924
3	Turkey was allies with in first world war against British	A. Japan B. Germany C. America D. UK
4	Who gave title of ambassdor of Hindu Muslim Unity to Quaid-e-Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah	A. Sarojani Naydo B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Queen of London D. Allama Iqbal
5	Germany was Alies in First World war against the brithish	A. Turkey B. Iran C. Egypt D. French
6	Who was entitled as ambassadar of Hindu Muslim Unity.	A. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid-E-Azam D. Allama Iqbal
7	Due to which pact Quad e Azam was entitled as ambassader of Hindu Muslim Unity.	A. Delhi Pact B. Lucknow Pact C. Bombay Pact D. Lahore Pact
8	In 1916 a joint session of Muslim league and Indian National Congress held at.	A. Delhi B. Lahore C. Lucknow D. Calcultta
9	Due to partition of Bengal, Politicla uncertainty was high in subcontinent.	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1904 D. 1903
10	Muslims were given the right of separate electorate in .	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910